
Organization Contact: Position: Location Phone Email

Agape of Central Alabama Steve Duer Exective Director Montgomery, AL 334-272-9466 sduer@agapeforchildren.org

Alabama Department of Revenue Kimberly Bethea Montgomery, AL 334-353-0472 kimberly.bethea@revenue.alabama.gov

Alabama Medicaid Agency Cindy McGuire Director of Accounting Montgomery, AL (334)242-2294 cynthia.mcguire@medicaid.alabama.gov

Alabama Recreation and Parks Association Natalie Norman Executive Director at Alabama Recreation and Parks Association Montgomery, AL 334-303-9808 nnorman@arpaonline.org

Alabama Society of CPA Zack Camerio Montgomery, AL 334-386-5763 zcamerio@ascpa.org

Aldridge Borden Accounting Firm Jason Westbrook CPA/CVA Montgomery, AL 334-420-2864 jwestbrook@abcpa.com

Alfa Insurance Dana Tatum (Kylie Pugh alum) Talent Acquisition Operations Montgomery,AL 334-590-2900 dtatum@alfains.com

Amsurg Accounting Jackie Calvin 615-240-3792 jackie.calvin@amsurg.com

ARC Realty Norman Schlemmer Managing Partner/Qualifying Broker Montgomery, AL

ASE Credit Union Eric Jacks Business Development Officer Montgomery, AL 334-420-7379/ Cell 334-782-2462 ejacks@yourASEcu.com

Automation Personnel Services Mary Mair Accounting Manager 205-987-1252 marymair@apstemps.com

BBVA/ Compass (Birmingham) David Peacock Director of Credit Risk Birmingham, AL

Caddell Via Website

Capital City Club John Glaser General Manager Montgomery, AL 334-834-8920 john.glaser@clubcorp.com

City of Mobile Parks and Rec Mia Britton/Jessica White Mobile, AL 251-208-1605 mia.britton@cityofmobile.org

City of Montgomery- Dept. of Economic Development Sydney Rhine Department of Economic Development Montgomery, AL 334-625-3739

Carr, Riggs and Ingram Joel Sikes Partner/Managing Director Montgomery, AL 334-467-1092 www.criadv.com

Coca- Cola Bottling Co. United Amy Arnette Corporate Manager, Workforce Engagement Montgomery, AL 334-399-9886 amy.arnette28@gmail.com

Culinary Mgmt. Solution Dusty Kozak Owner Montgomery, AL 334-414-0603 dkozak@faulkner.edu

Cumulus Radio Station Group April Taylor Director of Marketing and Promotions Montgomery, AL 334-240-9274 april.taylor@cumuls.com

Downtown Q, LLC (Dreamland) Bob Parker Managing Partner Montgomery, AL 334-328-8079 bobparkerbbq@gmail.com

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Alicia Frierson In charge of Mgr. Training Program Montgomery, AL 334-277-4300 alicia.m.frierson@em.com

Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission Stuart Cumberbatch Florida 850-617-6008 stuart.cumberbatch@myfwc.com

Forrester Developer Beth Forrester Owner Wetumpka, AL 334-558-4229 beth@forresterdeveloper.com

Fourstar Freightliner Suzy Herring HR Director Montgomery, AL 334-306-2445 suzyh@fourstarfreightliner.com

Ginesis Natural Products Jeff Hester Owner 256-767-8256 jeff@ginesis.com

Golf Superstore Josh Williams 423-385-4238 josh.williams@golfstore.com

Harrison Design and Consulting John Harrison Owner 770-419-3476 john@harrisoncustom.com

Jackson Thornton Accounting Firm Amanda Wisdon Montgomery, AL 334-240-3675 amanda.wisdom@jacksonthronton.com

James L. Little, CPA, LLC (Georgia) Josh Little Georgia 678-546-3323 joshlittle@bellsouth.net

K and B Transportation Kevin Long Owner Montogmery, AL 334-782-0819 kevin@kandbtransportationllc.com

Kim Clenney and Company Leah Sellers Montgomer, AL 334-262-0424 leah@accountantalabama.com

Lake Homes Realty Mark Griggs Marketing Director Birmingham, AL 205-985-2991 mgriggs@lakehomes.com

Legislative Services Agency (State of Alabama) Tracy Clark Internship Coordinator Montgomery, AL 770-378-7726 tclark@lsa.state.al.us

Mobile Parks and Recreation Department Mia Britton Volunteer/Internship Coordinator Mobile, AL

Moore Company Realty Jerome Moore Owner Montgomery, AL 334-386-2436 jerome@moorecompanyrealty.com

Parker,Gill, Eisen and Stephenson Accounting Firm Julia Stevenson 334-270-8061 stevenson@pgescpa.com

RAM Hotels Mallori Browning Prattville, AL 309-706-1566 mallori.browning@ramhotels.com

RAM Hotels Sherry Emmerke Regional Director of Sales Birmingham, AL (205) 503-5234 Sherry@ramhotels.com

Red Bird Interiors Jenny McDavid Owner Prattville, AL (334) 669-6159 redbirdinteriors@gmail.com

Regitar, USA Gary Tsai Owner/Operator Montgomery, AL 334-244-1885 garyt@regitar.com

Shelby Baptist Medical Center Audry Gordon Directory of Facilities Alabaster, AL 205-620-7663/662-436-5753 audrey.gordon@bhsala.com

Shelter Insurance- Bradley Daniels Agency Bradley Daniels Owner 602-715-3372 bdaniels@shelter insurance.com

SI 02- Medical Products (Auburn, Al) Harriet Boyd Team Leader Auburn, AL 334-476-3772 jackson.harriet@yahoo.com

Southern Posies Events Allie Little or Crystal Strickland Event Manager Montgomery, AL

allie@southernposies.com or 

crystal@southernposies.com

State of Alabama Medicaid Cindy McGuire Director of Accounting Montgomery, AL 334-242-2296 Cynthia.McGuire@medicaid.alabama.gov

Sutherlin Automotive Group Makenzie Thomas Montgomery, AL 334-300-5466 mthomas@sutherlinautomotive.com

The Brokers' Firm T H Cowkes, Jr CFO/Owner Montgomery, AL 334-850-9290 thcowles@thebrokersfirm.com

The Overland Group Syd Aultman/Barry Wiginton Owner Birmingham, AL 205-995-2990 barry@theoverlandgroup.com

Transaction Brokerage Real Estate Company Roderick Baker Fairhope, AL 251-202-7339 transactionbrokerage@gmail.com

Walmart Corporation Christina Evans Corporate Manager Arkansas christinaevans522@gmail.com

Warren Averett Staci Kelly Audit Supervisor Montgomery, AL 719-648-4851 staci.kelley@warrenaverett.com

Warren Averett Courtney Morris CPA Montgomery, AL 205-769-3439 courtney.morris@warrenaverett.com

Wharf Casual Seafood Brian Stilwell Director of Operations Montgomery, AL bstilwell@wharfhospitatlity.com

Wood Pecan Compan Sandy Mayhan 334-264-7501 woodpecan@gmail.com
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